
Tender: NIQ NO.01PMSD(DRILLING)2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIQ Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District PURULIA Inviting Authority Driller-In-Charge, Purulia Mech Sub-Div(Drilling)

Tender

Reference

NIQ

NO.01PMSD(DRILLING)2024-

25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No
Memo No.

56/PMSD((Drilling)
Memo Date 30-04-2024

e Tender Id Description

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water storage tank of 2000

litre capacity including construction of one no pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by

hired vehicle (truck) equipt with water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for

polling Stations at Sunuri Primary School, Room no-1 (P.S. -111) of different Block under

Purulia Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? Yes Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 30-04-2024 05:30 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 09-05-2024 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 09-05-2024 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission 09-05-2024 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 10-05-2024 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 10-05-2024 03:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water

storage tank of 2000 litre capacity including construction of one no

pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by hired vehicle (truck) equipt with

water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for polling Stations at

Sunuri Primary School, Room no-1 (P.S. -111) of Santuri Block under Purulia

Rate to be quoted 15 days
Refer to Sl. No.

05



Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

2

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water

storage tank of 2000 litre capacity including construction of one no

pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by hired vehicle (truck) equipt with

water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for polling Stations at

Sunuri Junior High School, Room no-1 (112) of Santuri Block under Purulia

Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

Rate to be quoted 15 days
Refer to Sl. No.

05

3

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water

storage tank of 2000 litre capacity including construction of one no

pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by hired vehicle (truck) equipt with

water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for polling Stations at

Sunuri Junior High School, Room no-2 (113) of Santuri Block under Purulia

Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

Rate to be quoted 15 days
Refer to Sl. No.

05

4

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water

storage tank of 2000 litre capacity including construction of one no

pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by hired vehicle (truck) equipt with

water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for polling Stations at

Beljhupa Primary School, Room no-1 (118) of Santuri Block under Purulia

Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

Rate to be quoted 15 days
Refer to Sl. No.

05

5

Temporary arrangement of drinking water facilities with pvc water

storage tank of 2000 litre capacity including construction of one no

pedestal, and carrying of drinking water by hired vehicle (truck) equipt with

water tank during Loksabha General Election 2024 for polling Stations at

Garsika Primary School, Room no-1 (140) of Santuri Block under Purulia

Mechanical Division P.H.E.Dte.

Rate to be quoted 15 days
Refer to Sl. No.

05

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WB Govt. Form 2911.pdf

2 NIQ NO.01 PMSD(DRILLING)2024-25.pdf


	Tender: NIQ NO.01PMSD(DRILLING)2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


